
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 15 May 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA JOJO Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 4P 8P 5Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 7/691

 2 SHOW 'EM HEELS Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2W. Schwencke 520420 3/2102

 3 TORANA ONE Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4Y 4/1/1J. Scott 500317 4/0100

 4 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Lang 520306 4/193

 5 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0173

 6 BANQUET DYNASTY Last start placegetter YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 3Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11113

 7 LOVE IS SERIOUS Last start placegetter YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8Y 3Y 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/098

 8 ALAMO JOE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5Y 7P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 7/290

 9 STONEAGE ROMEO Last start placegetter GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/1D. Maniaci 450272 9/088

 10 HASHTAG KEATS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8Y 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 531253 2/1132

 11 DANA JILL Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 6P 5Y 6Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/580

 12 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/2G. Schwencke 508255 4/3169

 13 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Scott 499280 4/1151

 14 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/2M. Conquest 498000 4/3140

 15 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/3M. Conquest 499320 2/1127

 16 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 2/1122

 17 VELOCITY ANNA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/2117

 18 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R11, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0111

 19 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/3G. Parsons 527035 2/1109

 20 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0107

 21 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2104

 22 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/2103

 23 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 8P 2Y 7P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1102

 24 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/099

 25 NED THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 526172 1/099

 26 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2W. Schwencke 500682 3/299

 27 REBEL MAN Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/097

 28 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Mills 527553 2/196

 29 WILD JULIA Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 15 May 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/092

 31 STINGING ROGER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/090

 32 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 4Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/088

 33 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/285

 34 DANA CHILL Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/082

 35 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/3R. Arnold 494177 2/181

 36 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/080

 37 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/072

 38 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Cooper 499930 3/172

 39 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 523141 2/169

 40 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5Y 7Y 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/068

 41 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 8P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066

 42 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066

 43 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/165

 44 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7Y (FEL)Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/164

 45 ARRIBA NACHOS Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 2/063

 46 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 7Y 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/157

 47 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 7Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/152
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 1 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0173

 2 BANQUET DYNASTY Last start placegetter YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 3Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11113

 3 LOVE IS SERIOUS Last start placegetter YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8Y 3Y 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/098

 4 ALAMO JOE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5Y 7P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 7/290

 5 STONEAGE ROMEO Last start placegetter GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/1D. Maniaci 450272 9/088

 6 HASHTAG KEATS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8Y 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 531253 2/1132

 7 DANA JILL Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 6P 5Y 6Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/580

 8 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/2G. Schwencke 508255 4/3169

 9 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Scott 499280 4/1151

 10 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/2M. Conquest 498000 4/3140

 11 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/3M. Conquest 499320 2/1127

 12 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 2/1122

 13 VELOCITY ANNA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/2117

 14 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R11, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0111

 15 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/3G. Parsons 527035 2/1109

 16 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0107

 17 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2104

 18 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/2103

 19 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 8P 2Y 7P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1102

 20 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2W. Schwencke 500682 3/299

 21 NED THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 526172 1/099

 22 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/099

 23 REBEL MAN Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/097

 24 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Mills 527553 2/196

 25 WILD JULIA Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/093

 26 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/092

 27 STINGING ROGER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/090

 28 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R10, P 6P 2Y 4Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/088

 29 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/285

 30 DANA CHILL Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/082

 31 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/3R. Arnold 494177 2/181
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 32 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/080

 33 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Cooper 499930 3/172

 34 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/072

 35 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 523141 2/169

 36 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5Y 7Y 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/068

 37 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066

 38 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 8P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066

 39 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/165

 40 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7Y (FEL)Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/164

 41 ARRIBA NACHOS Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 2/063

 42 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 7Y 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/157

 43 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 7Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/152
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 1 TIKKI Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2Y 1/1G. Schwencke 497437 9/8133

 2 FUSION WHISPER Last start Provincial winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2Y 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 8/7209

 3 ZULU SMOKE Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Bridge 497163 20/15351

 4 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2Y 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5172

 5 LILAC IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 3/1/2G. Mills 507387 11/9159

 6 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 5M 3/1/1S. Lang 490577 7/694

 7 KAIQUE Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R4, P 4P 7Y 6P 3/1/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/472
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 1 DUSTY LINDA OSTI Last start placegetter YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6Y 7Y M/1R. Arnold 491854 0/090

 2 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P

YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

3P 3Y 5P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/0108

 3 JODY PEPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/088

 4 BATTIE'S BANQUET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/02/2021, R2, P 2P 5Y 8P M/1G. Apps 524008 0/075

 5 DINKYDI ROSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 7P 2Y 7P M/1J. Hill 526025 0/074

 6 RADIO HEAD First start M/1D. Maniaci 533292 0/00

 7 RITA'S SECRET First start M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/00

 8 BLACK EAGLE First start M/1G. Schwencke 534087 0/00

 9 DANA MURPHY First start M/1R. Mcdonald 535126 0/00

 10 MUSTANG NELL First start M/1D. Maniaci 533287 0/00

 11 MEXICAN RADIO First start M/1D. Maniaci 533288 0/00

 12 BLUEJAY IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 539653 0/00

 13 EMPEROR IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 539647 0/00

 14 JABIRU IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 539656 0/00

 15 RADIO CLASH First start M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/00

 16 SONGBIRD IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 539648 0/00

 17 DON'T STAY 2 Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1G. Hughes 532442 0/058

 18 WILD MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/056

 19 BLUE AIYANA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/056

 20 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/052

 21 BROTHER BOY Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5Y M/1J. Farrell 535382 0/050
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 1 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Scott 499280 4/2151

 2 BLUE CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/4M. Conquest 499320 2/0127

 3 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0104

 4 SECRET ALIBI Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 508233 2/191

 5 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R8, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 2/173

 6 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/065
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 1 VELOCITY ANNA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4Y 4/1/2S. Lang 499393 3/0117

 2 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499828 4/393

 3 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Lang 520306 4/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DON'T STAY 1 Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1G. Hughes 532442 0/058

 2 BLUE AIYANA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/056

 3 WILD MISS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/056
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